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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

Image# 202510149790799131
10/14/2025 21 : 52
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PO Box 381

Long Valley NJ 07853

C00902205
NJ 07

Nahim Ruiz, Ervin, , , 

Nahim Ruiz, Ervin, , , 10 14 2025
 

Varela for Congress

04 01 2025 06 30 2025
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

Varela for Congress

04 01 2025 06 30 2025

Image# 202510149790799133
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
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0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799135

Varela for Congress

Adamoyurka, Ellen, , , 

37 Brookside Cir

05 23 2025

Transaction ID : 4760166

277.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Marlboro NJ 07746-1602

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

277.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 29 2025

Transaction ID : 4760166E

277.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Aguilera, Jorge, , , 

1217 82Nd St

North Bergen NJ 07047-4214

Fedex Operations

2026

6000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4760029

2000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

2277.00

5 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799136

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760029E

2000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Aguilera, Jorge, , , 

1217 82Nd St

07047-4214North Bergen NJ

Fedex Operations

2026

6000.00

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 4760446

1500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760446E

1500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

1500.00

6 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799137

Varela for Congress

Aguilera, Jorge, , , 

1217 82Nd St

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 4878732

2500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

North Bergen NJ 07047-4214

Fedex Operations

2026

6000.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4878732E

2500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Algar, Sam, , , 

18 Beaverdam Dr

East Brunswick NJ 08816-2456

Self Self

2026

1472.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 3602116

1472.00

* In-Kind: Inkind - Catering

3972.00

7 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799138

Varela for Congress

AMARQ LLC

1018 Redspire Dr

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4956543

3500.00

LLC - Members below if itemized. Permissible funds.

Union NJ 07083-5063

2026

7000.00

Marquez, Amy, , , 

1018 Redspire Dr

07083-5063Union NJ

Self Employed Childcare

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601967

3500.00

AMARQ LLC

1018 Redspire Dr

Union NJ 07083-5063

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4958557

3500.00

LLC - Members below if itemized. Permissible funds.

7000.00

8 104

pbasupally
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799139

Varela for Congress

Marquez, Amy, , , 

1018 Redspire Dr

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601968

3500.00

Union NJ 07083-5063

Self Employed Childcare

2026

7000.00

AR General Contractor LLC

73 Rutherford Pl

07032-3135Kearny NJ

2026

5000.00

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 4958363

3500.00

LLC - Members below if itemized. Permissible funds.

Ruiz, Alexandra, , , 

73 Rutherford Pl

Kearny NJ 07032-3135

Self Employed Construction

2026

5000.00

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 3602021

3500.00

3500.00

9 104

pbasupally
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799140

Varela for Congress

AR General Contractor LLC

73 Rutherford Pl

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 4958540

1500.00

LLC - Members below if itemized. Permissible funds.

Kearny NJ 07032-3135

2026

5000.00

Ruiz, Alexandra, , , 

73 Rutherford Pl

07032-3135Kearny NJ

Self Employed Construction

2026

5000.00

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 3602022

1500.00

Argueta, Isidro, , , 

200 Mount Pleasant Ave

West Orange NJ 07052-4049

Self Employed Construction

2026

6250.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4759993

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

1750.00

10 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799141

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4759993E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Argueta, Isidro, , , 

200 Mount Pleasant Ave

07052-4049West Orange NJ

Self Employed Construction

2026

6250.00

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : 3602028

3250.00

Argueta, Isidro, , , 

200 Mount Pleasant Ave

West Orange NJ 07052-4049

Self Employed Construction

2026

6250.00

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : 4878742

2750.00

6000.00

11 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799142

Varela for Congress

Baez, Alicia, , , 

61 Mt Vernon St

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601938

3500.00

Ridgefield Park NJ 07660-1762

Self Realtor

2026

7000.00

Baez, Alicia, , , 

61 Mt Vernon St

07660-1762Ridgefield Park NJ

Self Realtor

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601939

3500.00

Berger, Stephanie, , , 

1280 5Th Ave

Apt 19C

New York NY 10029-7815

BHS Consultant

2026

500.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760376

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

7500.00

12 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799143

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760376E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Bermeo, Tania Patricia, , , 

452 Highland Ave

07104-1518Newark NJ

GSLA Managment

2026

6700.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601941

3200.00

Bermeo, Tania Patricia, , , 

452 Highland Ave

Newark NJ 07104-1518

GSLA Managment

2026

6700.00

06 28 2025

Transaction ID : 3601940

3500.00

6700.00

13 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799144

Varela for Congress

Brooks, Lara, , , 

152 N Rambling Fork St

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4760036

1000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Weatherford TX 76087-7636

Self Employed Business Consultant

2026

1000.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760036E

1000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Campos-Medina, Patricia, , , 

5 Bridge Hollow Rd

Califon NJ 07830-3217

Cornell University Higher Education

2026

500.00

04 26 2025

Transaction ID : 4759853

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

1500.00

14 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799145

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4759853E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Celi, Nelson, , , 

612 Adams Ave

07201-2162Elizabeth NJ

Don Neco Transport Mechanic

2026

7025.00

05 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4934550

25.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4934550E

25.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

25.00

15 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799146

Varela for Congress

Celi, Nelson, , , 

612 Adams Ave

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 3602023

3500.00

Elizabeth NJ 07201-2162

Don Neco Transport Mechanic

2026

7025.00

Celi, Nelson, , , 

612 Adams Ave

07201-2162Elizabeth NJ

Don Neco Transport Mechanic

2026

7025.00

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 3602024

3500.00

Cenci, Shannon, , , 

40 Quimby Ave

Trenton NJ 08610-2511

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

1000.00

06 03 2025

Transaction ID : 4760489

1000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

8000.00

16 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799147

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

06 11 2025

Transaction ID : 4760489E

1000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Chedid, Antoine, , , 

723 MONROE Ave

08902North Brunswick NJ

Self Realtor

2026

1000.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 3601942

1000.00

Citron, Guy, , , 

33 Fairmount Rd W

Califon NJ 07830-3322

NOT EMPLOYED UNEMPLOYED

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601943

3500.00

4500.00

17 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799148

Varela for Congress

Citron, Guy, , , 

33 Fairmount Rd W

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601944

3500.00

Califon NJ 07830-3322

NOT EMPLOYED UNEMPLOYED

2026

7000.00

Collier, Madelyn, , , 

4 Trebecca Ln

07838-2325Great Meadows NJ

Self Employed Farmer

2026

7000.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : 3601946

3500.00

Collier, Madelyn, , , 

4 Trebecca Ln

Great Meadows NJ 07838-2325

Self Employed Farmer

2026

7000.00

06 16 2025

Transaction ID : 3601947

1500.00

8500.00

18 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799149

Varela for Congress

Collier, Madelyn, , , 

4 Trebecca Ln

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 3601945

2000.00

Great Meadows NJ 07838-2325

Self Employed Farmer

2026

7000.00

Conner, Patrick, , , 

22 Yorkshire Dr

07840-5606Hackettstown NJ

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

400.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : 4760059

150.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 4760059E

150.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

2150.00

19 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799150

Varela for Congress

Conner, Patrick, , , 

22 Yorkshire Dr

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760395

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Hackettstown NJ 07840-5606

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

400.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760395E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Cornell, Jay, , , 

31 Tyska Ave

Sayreville NJ 08872-1778

CME Associates Engineer

2026

3500.00

05 29 2025

Transaction ID : 3601948

3500.00

3750.00

20 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799151

Varela for Congress

Cucalon, Janeth, , , 

40 B Verona Pl

04 11 2025

Transaction ID : 4759964

20.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Verona NJ 07044-2030

Daughter Of Israel House Keeping

2026

7025.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 16 2025

Transaction ID : 4759964E

20.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Cucalon, Janeth, , , 

40 B Verona Pl

Verona NJ 07044-2030

Daughter Of Israel House Keeping

2026

7025.00

04 11 2025

Transaction ID : 4934547

25.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

45.00

21 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799152

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 16 2025

Transaction ID : 4934547E

25.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Cucalon, Janeth, , , 

40 B Verona Pl

07044-2030Verona NJ

Daughter Of Israel House Keeping

2026

7025.00

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : 3601953

3500.00

Cucalon, Janeth, , , 

40 B Verona Pl

Verona NJ 07044-2030

Daughter Of Israel House Keeping

2026

7025.00

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : 3601954

3480.00

6980.00

22 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799153

Varela for Congress

Cucalon, Jason, , , 

137 Marina Bay Ct

04 11 2025

Transaction ID : 3601951

3500.00

Highlands NJ 07732-1566

ADTC Law Enforcement

2026

6500.00

Cucalon, Jason, , , 

137 Marina Bay Ct

07732-1566Highlands NJ

ADTC Law Enforcement

2026

6500.00

04 11 2025

Transaction ID : 3601952

3000.00

Cucalon, Jonathan, , , 

7601 River Rd

Apt 533

North Bergen NJ 07047-6371

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

6550.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601949

3500.00

10000.00

23 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799154

Varela for Congress

Cucalon, Jonathan, , , 

7601 River Rd

Apt 533 04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601950

3000.00

North Bergen NJ 07047-6371

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

6550.00

Cucalon, Jonathan, , , 

7601 River Rd

Apt 533

07047-6371North Bergen NJ

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

6550.00

05 24 2025

Transaction ID : 4760181

50.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 29 2025

Transaction ID : 4760181E

50.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

3050.00

24 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799155

Varela for Congress

D'Andrea, Nancy, , , 

3 Vanderveer Dr

05 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760193

25.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Basking Ridge NJ 07920-3748

Somerset County Exec Dir SCIA

2026

275.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760193E

25.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

D'Andrea, Nancy, , , 

3 Vanderveer Dr

Basking Ridge NJ 07920-3748

Somerset County Exec Dir SCIA

2026

275.00

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760108

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

275.00

25 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799156

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

05 29 2025

Transaction ID : 4760108E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Davis, Richard, , , 

177 9Th Ave

Apt 3A

10011-4971New York NY

Self Attorney

2026

500.00

05 31 2025

Transaction ID : 4760501

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 4760501E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

500.00

26 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799157

Varela for Congress

Delgado, John, , , 

25 Blue Ridge Rd

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601955

6900.00

Lodi NJ 07644-2006

Consultant BMW

2026

6900.00

Delgado, John, , , 

25 Blue Ridge Rd

07644-2006Lodi NJ

Consultant BMW

2026

6900.00

04 22 2025

Transaction ID : 3609424

– 6900.00

Bounced Check

Delgado, John, , , 

25 Blue Ridge Rd

Lodi NJ 07644-2006

Consultant BMW

2026

6900.00

04 30 2025

Transaction ID : 3609733

3500.00

3500.00

27 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799158

Varela for Congress

Delgado, John, , , 

25 Blue Ridge Rd

04 30 2025

Transaction ID : 3750641

3400.00

Lodi NJ 07644-2006

Consultant BMW

2026

6900.00

Desaulniers, Susan, , , 

7 Shenandoah Ct

07830-3544Califon NJ

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

350.00

05 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760196

100.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760196E

100.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

3500.00

28 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799159

Varela for Congress

Desaulniers, Susan, , , 

7 Shenandoah Ct

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : 4760061

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Califon NJ 07830-3544

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

350.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 4760061E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

DeVeaux, Edmund, , , 

46 Foxwood Dr

Somerset NJ 08873-1726

City Of New Brunswick Deputy Director

2026

250.00

06 02 2025

Transaction ID : 4760498

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

500.00

29 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799160

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

06 11 2025

Transaction ID : 4760498E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Diaz, Jenssy, , , 

120 W State Rt 4

07652-1215Paramus NJ

Park Ave Bmw Sales

2026

6800.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4760042

150.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760042E

150.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

150.00

30 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799161

Varela for Congress

Diaz, Jenssy, , , 

120 W State Rt 4

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : 3601957

3500.00

Paramus NJ 07652-1215

Park Ave Bmw Sales

2026

6800.00

Diaz, Jenssy, , , 

120 W State Rt 4

07652-1215Paramus NJ

Park Ave Bmw Sales

2026

6800.00

05 19 2025

Transaction ID : 3601958

3150.00

DiMuro, Chris, , , 

1800 Key Blvd

Apt 500

Arlington VA 22201-3262

PsiQuantum Public Policy

2026

250.00

06 28 2025

Transaction ID : 4760452

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

6900.00

31 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799162

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760452E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Fulop, Steven, , , 

272 Ogden Ave

07307-1204Jersey City NJ

Jersey City Mayor

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760400

1000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760400E

1000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

1000.00

32 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799163

Varela for Congress

Gannon, David, , , 

2116 New St

05 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760502

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Toms River NJ 08753-7855

PKF OConnor Davies Accountant

2026

500.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 4760502E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Gill, Brendan, , , 

35 Park St

Montclair NJ 07042-3773

The Bgill Group CEO

2026

1000.00

04 16 2025

Transaction ID : 4759943

1000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

1500.00

33 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799164

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 23 2025

Transaction ID : 4759943E

1000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Hodulik, Andrew, , , 

28 F St

08752-1513Seaside Park NJ

Self Employed Business Consultant

2026

500.00

05 31 2025

Transaction ID : 4760503

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 4760503E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

500.00

34 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799165

Varela for Congress

Horton, George, , , 

4900 W Cornwallis Rd

04 22 2025

Transaction ID : 4759903

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Durham NC 27705-8136

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

500.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4759903E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Huerta, Alberto, , , Jr

4 Echo Ln

Randolph NJ 07869-3335

COO NetNutri

2026

6500.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601960

3500.00

4000.00

35 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799166

Varela for Congress

Huerta, Alberto, , , Jr

4 Echo Ln

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601961

3000.00

Randolph NJ 07869-3335

COO NetNutri

2026

6500.00

Iturburu, Johnny, , , 

452 Highland Ave

07104-1518Newark NJ

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601962

3500.00

Iturburu, Johnny, , , 

452 Highland Ave

Newark NJ 07104-1518

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601963

1000.00

7500.00

36 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799167

Varela for Congress

Iturburu, Johnny, , , 

452 Highland Ave

06 28 2025

Transaction ID : 3601964

2500.00

Newark NJ 07104-1518

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

Kaplan, Jason, , , 

58 Joanna Way

07078-3241Short Hills NJ

Kaplan Co Real Estate

2026

250.00

06 24 2025

Transaction ID : 4760453

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760453E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

2750.00

37 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799168

Varela for Congress

Kashwick, John, , , 

21 Water St

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 3973962

250.00

Clinton NJ 08809-1316

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

250.00

Keith, David, , , 

418 Central Park W

10025-4818New York NY

Relentless Political Consultant

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760422

1000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760422E

1000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

1250.00

38 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799169

Varela for Congress

King, James, , , 

86 SW 8Th St

Unit 3305 04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4760039

1500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Miami FL 33130-3879

Self Employed Business Consultant

2026

6000.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760039E

1500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

King, James, , , 

86 SW 8Th St

Unit 3305

Miami FL 33130-3879

Self Employed Business Consultant

2026

6000.00

04 14 2025

Transaction ID : 4759948

2000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

3500.00

39 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799170

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 23 2025

Transaction ID : 4759948E

2000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

King, James, , , 

86 SW 8Th St

Unit 3305

33130-3879Miami FL

Self Employed Business Consultant

2026

6000.00

04 14 2025

Transaction ID : 4878766

2500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 23 2025

Transaction ID : 4878766E

2500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

2500.00

40 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799171

Varela for Congress

Kwasnik, John, , , 

980 Amboy Ave

Ste 2 06 03 2025

Transaction ID : 4760488

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Edison NJ 08837-2809

Self Attorney

2026

500.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 11 2025

Transaction ID : 4760488E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Law Office Of Shah & Rubenstein LLC

1941 Oak Tree Rd

Albany VT 05820

2026

500.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 4958286

500.00

LLC - Members below if itemized. Permissible funds.

1000.00

41 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799172

Varela for Congress

Rubenstein, Michael, , , 

1941 Oak Tree Rd

Ste 204 06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 3601981

500.00

Edison NJ 08820-2068

Self Attorney

2026

500.00

Leftly, Stephen, , , 

23 Red Mill Rd

08826-3282Glen Gardner NJ

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

350.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 4760491

100.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 11 2025

Transaction ID : 4760491E

100.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

100.00

42 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799173

Varela for Congress

Leftly, Stephen, , , 

23 Red Mill Rd

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760390

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Glen Gardner NJ 08826-3282

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

350.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760390E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Lev, Bruce, , , 

111 Rowayton Ave

Unit 201

Norwalk CT 06853-1462

Loeb Holding Corp Banker

2026

500.00

06 27 2025

Transaction ID : 4760442

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

750.00

43 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799174

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760442E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Mamis, Susan, , , 

82 Irving Pl

Apt 5C

10003-2230New York NY

Morgan Stanley Financial Advisor

2026

500.00

05 17 2025

Transaction ID : 4760192

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760192E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

500.00

44 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799175

Varela for Congress

Marquez, Javier, , , 

32 N Ridge Rd

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601965

3500.00

Denville NJ 07834-9629

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

Marquez, Javier, , , 

32 N Ridge Rd

07834-9629Denville NJ

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601966

3500.00

Martinez, Luis, , , 

57 Major St

Clifton NJ 07013-2903

Omnia Warehouse Worker

2026

7005.00

04 11 2025

Transaction ID : 4934548

25.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

7025.00

45 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799176

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 16 2025

Transaction ID : 4934548E

25.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Martinez, Luis, , , 

57 Major St

07013-2903Clifton NJ

Omnia Warehouse Worker

2026

7005.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : 3601969

3500.00

Martinez, Luis, , , 

57 Major St

Clifton NJ 07013-2903

Omnia Warehouse Worker

2026

7005.00

05 26 2025

Transaction ID : 3601970

3480.00

6980.00

46 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799177

Varela for Congress

Massoud, Charles, , , 

7 Legends Dr

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 3601971

1000.00

Monroe NJ 08831-3281

Self Employed Real Estate

2026

1000.00

McClelland, Michael, , , 

35 Hewitt Rd

08559-1202Stockton NJ

CME Associates Engineer

2026

3500.00

05 29 2025

Transaction ID : 3601972

3500.00

Mehiel, Karen, , , 

3 E 95Th St

New York NY 10128-0742

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

2000.00

06 28 2025

Transaction ID : 4760431

2000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

6500.00

47 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799178

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760431E

2000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Meissner, Andrew, , , 

83 Crenshaw Dr

07836-4721Flanders NJ

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

300.00

04 08 2025

Transaction ID : 4760033

100.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760033E

100.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

100.00

48 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799179

Varela for Congress

Meissner, Andrew, , , 

83 Crenshaw Dr

05 18 2025

Transaction ID : 4760203

100.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Flanders NJ 07836-4721

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

300.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760203E

100.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Meissner, Andrew, , , 

83 Crenshaw Dr

Flanders NJ 07836-4721

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

300.00

05 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760204

100.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

200.00

49 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799180

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760204E

100.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Melo, Hector, , , 

31 Oldwick Rd

08889-3721Whitehouse Station NJ

Business Owner Commercial Cleaning

2026

1000.00

05 08 2025

Transaction ID : 3601974

1000.00

Mooney, Barbara, , , 

28 Murray Hill Sq

New Providence NJ 07974-1530

RevUp Consulting

2026

225.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4760012

25.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

1025.00

50 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799181

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760012E

25.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Mooney, Barbara, , , 

28 Murray Hill Sq

07974-1530New Providence NJ

RevUp Consulting

2026

225.00

06 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760478

100.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 4760478E

100.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

100.00

51 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799182

Varela for Congress

Mooney, Barbara, , , 

28 Murray Hill Sq

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760406

100.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

New Providence NJ 07974-1530

RevUp Consulting

2026

225.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760406E

100.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

My Little Playhouse Daycare Center LLC

208 New St

Belleville NJ 07109

2026

5000.00

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : 4958324

3500.00

LLC - Members below if itemized. Permissible funds.

3600.00

52 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799183

Varela for Congress

Ruiz, Sthefania, , , 

208 New St

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : 3602025

3500.00

Belleville NJ 07109

Self Employed Childcare

2026

5000.00

My Little Playhouse Daycare Center LLC

208 New St

07109Belleville NJ

2026

5000.00

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : 4958517

1500.00

LLC - Members below if itemized. Permissible funds.

Ruiz, Sthefania, , , 

208 New St

Belleville NJ 07109

Self Employed Childcare

2026

5000.00

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : 3602026

1500.00

1500.00

53 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799184

Varela for Congress

Nunez, Natalia, , , 

2156 Autumn Cyprus Ave

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4934544

50.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Gastonia NC 28054-4072

Harker Project Engineer

2026

7050.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4934544E

50.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Nunez, Natalia, , , 

2156 Autumn Cyprus Ave

Gastonia NC 28054-4072

Harker Project Engineer

2026

7050.00

05 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760201

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

550.00

54 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799185

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760201E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Nunez, Natalia, , , 

2156 Autumn Cyprus Ave

28054-4072Gastonia NC

Harker Project Engineer

2026

7050.00

05 16 2025

Transaction ID : 4760202

3000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760202E

3000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

3000.00

55 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799186

Varela for Congress

Nunez, Natalia, , , 

2156 Autumn Cyprus Ave

05 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4878748

3500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Gastonia NC 28054-4072

Harker Project Engineer

2026

7050.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4878748E

3500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Palacios, Juan, , , 

563 Highland Ave

Newark NJ 07104-2215

Self Construction

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601976

3500.00

7000.00

56 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799187

Varela for Congress

Palacios, Juan, , , 

563 Highland Ave

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601977

3500.00

Newark NJ 07104-2215

Self Construction

2026

7000.00

Park, John, , , 

510 Hamilton St

Apt 101

08873-2891Somerset NJ

Self Developer

2026

500.00

06 04 2025

Transaction ID : 3601978

500.00

Phillips, Charles, , , 

113 W 88Th St

New York NY 10024-2401

Black Economic Alliance Nonprofit

2026

1000.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760401

1000.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

5000.00

57 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799188

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760401E

1000.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Pyenson, Bruce, , , 

47 Treadwell Ave

07940-1020Madison NJ

Self Actuary

2026

1500.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760374

1500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760374E

1500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

1500.00

58 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799189

Varela for Congress

Pylypchuk, Steven, , , 

106 Early St

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4759998

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Morristown NJ 07960-3746

YU & Associates INC Civil Engineer

2026

250.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4759998E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Reyes, Jon Michael, , , 

300 Winston Dr

Apt 122

Cliffside Park NJ 07010-3208

Las Palmas Supermarket Self-Employed

2026

500.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4760001

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

750.00

59 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799190

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760001E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Robles, Yesenia, , , 

563 Highland Ave

07104-2215Newark NJ

Guardy'S Pharmacy Pharmacy Tech

2026

7050.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601979

3500.00

Robles, Yesenia, , , 

563 Highland Ave

Newark NJ 07104-2215

Guardy'S Pharmacy Pharmacy Tech

2026

7050.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601980

3500.00

7000.00

60 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799191

Varela for Congress

Robles, Yesenia, , , 

563 Highland Ave

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4934545

50.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Newark NJ 07104-2215

Guardy'S Pharmacy Pharmacy Tech

2026

7050.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4934545E

50.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Ruiz Moreno, Ervin, , , 

887 Lake St

# 889

Newark NJ 07104

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601988

3500.00

3550.00

61 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799192

Varela for Congress

Ruiz Moreno, Ervin, , , 

887 Lake St

# 889 04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601989

3500.00

Newark NJ 07104

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

Ruiz, Ervin, , , 

887 -889 LAKE St

07104Newark NJ

Self Employed Masonry

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4720772

3500.00

Ruiz, Ervin, , , 

887 -889 LAKE St

Newark NJ 07104

Self Employed Masonry

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4720773

3500.00

10500.00

62 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799193

Varela for Congress

Ruiz, Ervin, , , 

887 -889 LAKE St

04 22 2025

Transaction ID : 3609564

– 7000.00

Bounced Check

Newark NJ 07104

Self Employed Masonry

2026

7000.00

Ruiz, Ervin, , , 

887 -889 LAKE St

07104Newark NJ

Self Employed Masonry

2026

7000.00

04 30 2025

Transaction ID : 3755178

3500.00

Ruiz, Ervin, , , 

887 -889 LAKE St

Newark NJ 07104

Self Employed Masonry

2026

7000.00

04 30 2025

Transaction ID : 3755179

3500.00

0.00

63 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799194

Varela for Congress

Ruiz, Guillermina, P, , 

887 Lake St

# 889 04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4720778

3500.00

Newark NJ 07104

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

Ruiz, Guillermina, P, , 

887 Lake St

# 889

07104Newark NJ

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4720779

3500.00

Ruiz, Guillermina, P, , 

887 Lake St

# 889

Newark NJ 07104

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

04 22 2025

Transaction ID : 3609566

– 7000.00

Bounced Check

0.00

64 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799195

Varela for Congress

Ruiz, Guillermina, P, , 

887 Lake St

# 889 04 30 2025

Transaction ID : 3755170

3500.00

Newark NJ 07104

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

Ruiz, Guillermina, P, , 

887 Lake St

# 889

07104Newark NJ

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

7000.00

04 30 2025

Transaction ID : 3755171

3500.00

Ruiz, Maria, , , 

73 Rutherford Pl

Kearny NJ 07032-3135

Self Employed Construction

2026

7000.00

06 21 2025

Transaction ID : 3602019

3500.00

10500.00

65 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799196

Varela for Congress

Ruiz, Maria, , , 

73 Rutherford Pl

06 21 2025

Transaction ID : 3602020

3500.00

Kearny NJ 07032-3135

Self Employed Construction

2026

7000.00

Russo, Paul, , , 

10 Karwatt Ct

08872-2217Sayreville NJ

Self Employed Multimedia Production

2026

6050.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601990

3500.00

Russo, Paul, , , 

10 Karwatt Ct

Sayreville NJ 08872-2217

Self Employed Multimedia Production

2026

6050.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601991

2550.00

9550.00

66 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799197

Varela for Congress

Samuel, David, , , 

99 Winkler Rd

05 29 2025

Transaction ID : 3601992

3500.00

Sayreville NJ 08872-1748

CME Associates Engineer

2026

3500.00

Sobh, Carol, , , 

15 W Shore Rd

07403-1418Bloomingdale NJ

Carol Chami Manager

2026

500.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4760018

100.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760018E

100.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

3600.00

67 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799198

Varela for Congress

Sobh, Carol, , , 

15 W Shore Rd

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760412

400.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Bloomingdale NJ 07403-1418

Carol Chami Manager

2026

500.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760412E

400.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Solomon, James, , , 

349 4Th St

Apt 1

Jersey City NJ 07302-5308

Jersey City Public Servant

2026

1250.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4759968

750.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

1150.00

68 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799199

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4759968E

750.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Solomon, James, , , 

349 4Th St

Apt 1

07302-5308Jersey City NJ

Jersey City Public Servant

2026

1250.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760373

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760373E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

500.00

69 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799200

Varela for Congress

Suarez, Mariana, , , 

74 Goldfinch Dr

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601993

3500.00

Hackettstown NJ 07840-3023

Hackensack University Medical Center Nurse

2026

7000.00

Suarez, Mariana, , , 

74 Goldfinch Dr

07840-3023Hackettstown NJ

Hackensack University Medical Center Nurse

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601994

3500.00

Tapia, Gilbert, , , 

74 Goldfinch Dr

Hackettstown NJ 07840-3023

West Morris Dental Dentist

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601997

3500.00

10500.00

70 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799201

Varela for Congress

Tapia, Gilbert, , , 

74 Goldfinch Dr

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601998

3500.00

Hackettstown NJ 07840-3023

West Morris Dental Dentist

2026

7000.00

Torres, Jonathan, , , 

22 Prince Henry Dr

07869-1261Randolph NJ

Atlantic Health System Physician

2026

500.00

05 18 2025

Transaction ID : 4760187

300.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

05 21 2025

Transaction ID : 4760187E

300.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

3800.00

71 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799202

Varela for Congress

Torres, Jonathan, , , 

22 Prince Henry Dr

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760381

200.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Randolph NJ 07869-1261

Atlantic Health System Physician

2026

500.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760381E

200.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

True Patio LLC

73 Rutherford Pl

Kearny NJ 07032-3135

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4958219

3500.00

LLC - Members below if itemized. Permissible funds.

3700.00

72 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799203

Varela for Congress

Ruiz, Max, , , 

73 Rutherford Pl

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601986

3500.00

Kearny NJ 07032-3135

Self Employed Construction

2026

7000.00

True Patio LLC

73 Rutherford Pl

07032-3135Kearny NJ

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4958570

3500.00

LLC - Members below if itemized. Permissible funds.

Ruiz, Max, , , 

73 Rutherford Pl

Kearny NJ 07032-3135

Self Employed Construction

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3601987

3500.00

3500.00

73 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799204

Varela for Congress

Valdiviezo, Andy, , , 

270 Devon St

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602000

3500.00

Kearny NJ 07032-2504

Self Employed Cleaning Executive

2026

6000.00

Valdiviezo, Andy, , , 

270 Devon St

07032-2504Kearny NJ

Self Employed Cleaning Executive

2026

6000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602001

2500.00

Valenzuela, Sara, , , 

649 E 14Th St

Apt 10E

New York NY 10009-3115

Valenzuela Strategies LLC Consultant

2026

750.00

06 07 2025

Transaction ID : 4760487

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

6250.00

74 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799205

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

06 11 2025

Transaction ID : 4760487E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Valenzuela, Sara, , , 

649 E 14Th St

Apt 10E

10009-3115New York NY

Valenzuela Strategies LLC Consultant

2026

750.00

06 26 2025

Transaction ID : 4760430

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760430E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

500.00

75 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799206

Varela for Congress

Varela, Gloria, P, , 

6403 Liberty Ave

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602006

3500.00

North Bergen NJ 07047-6630

Self Employed Jewelry Business Owner

2026

7000.00

Varela, Gloria, P, , 

6403 Liberty Ave

07047-6630North Bergen NJ

Self Employed Jewelry Business Owner

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602007

3500.00

Varela, Scarlet, , , 

174 Naughright Rd

Long Valley NJ 07853-3278

Self Employed Childcare

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602004

3500.00

10500.00

76 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799207

Varela for Congress

Varela, Scarlet, , , 

174 Naughright Rd

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602005

3500.00

Long Valley NJ 07853-3278

Self Employed Childcare

2026

7000.00

Varela, Sebastian, , , 

117 Laauwe Ave

07470-2622Wayne NJ

Self Real Estate

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602002

3500.00

Varela, Sebastian, , , 

117 Laauwe Ave

Wayne NJ 07470-2622

Self Real Estate

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602003

3500.00

10500.00

77 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799208

Varela for Congress

Varela, Victoria, , , 

277 Central Ave

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602008

3500.00

Jersey City NJ 07307-3012

Self Employed Jewelry Store Owner

2026

7000.00

Varela, Victoria, , , 

277 Central Ave

07307-3012Jersey City NJ

Self Employed Jewelry Store Owner

2026

7000.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 3602009

3500.00

Verrilli, Jessica, , , 

133 Lafayette Ave

Suffern NY 10901-5614

JLVD/Nuskin Esthetician

2026

5010.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4934546

10.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

7010.00

78 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799209

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4934546E

10.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

Verrilli, Jessica, , , 

133 Lafayette Ave

10901-5614Suffern NY

JLVD/Nuskin Esthetician

2026

5010.00

06 25 2025

Transaction ID : 3602010

2500.00

Verrilli, Jessica, , , 

133 Lafayette Ave

Suffern NY 10901-5614

JLVD/Nuskin Esthetician

2026

5010.00

06 28 2025

Transaction ID : 3602011

1000.00

3500.00

79 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799210

Varela for Congress

Verrilli, Jessica, , , 

133 Lafayette Ave

06 28 2025

Transaction ID : 3602012

1500.00

Suffern NY 10901-5614

JLVD/Nuskin Esthetician

2026

5010.00

Weseley, Phoebe, , , 

2522 Windsor Way Ct

33414-7036Wellington FL

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

350.00

04 16 2025

Transaction ID : 4759936

250.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 23 2025

Transaction ID : 4759936E

250.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

1750.00

80 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799211

Varela for Congress

Weseley, Phoebe, , , 

2522 Windsor Way Ct

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760385

100.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Wellington FL 33414-7036

Not Employed Not Employed

2026

350.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

06 30 2025

Transaction ID : 4760385E

100.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

Yang, Andrew, , , 

620 W 42Nd St

Apt 52C

New York NY 10036-2059

Founder Humanity Forward Productions

2026

500.00

04 09 2025

Transaction ID : 4760002

500.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

600.00

81 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799212

Varela for Congress

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4760002E

500.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

West Somerville MA 02144-0031

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

0.00

284164.00

82 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799213

Varela for Congress

Varela, Brian, , , 

PO Box 381

04 03 2025

Transaction ID : 4759992

10.00

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

H2NJ08265

Self Employed Daycare Business

2026

10.00

ACTBLUE

PO Box 441146

02144-0031West Somerville MA

C00401224

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

2026

55329.00

04 15 2025

Transaction ID : 4759992E

10.00

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 
organization.

10.00

10.00

83 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202510149790799214

Varela for Congress

Varela, Brian, , , 

PO Box 381

06 10 2025

Transaction ID : 3602475

400000.00

Candidate Loan

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

H2NJ08265

Self Employed Daycare Business

2026

400000.00

400000.00

400000.00

84 104

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799215

85 104

Varela for Congress

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 04 11 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

405.57

Transaction ID : 500009158

2026

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 04 13 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

26.19

Transaction ID : 500009163

2026

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 04 20 2025

MABoston 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

249.44

Transaction ID : 500009169

2026

681.20



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799216

86 104

Varela for Congress

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 04 28 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

101.53

Transaction ID : 500010890

2026

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 05 04 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

52.87

Transaction ID : 500009174

2026

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 05 11 2025

MABoston 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

5.70

Transaction ID : 500009179

2026

160.10



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799217

87 104

Varela for Congress

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 05 18 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

357.65

Transaction ID : 500009180

2026

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 05 25 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

86.02

Transaction ID : 500009181

2026

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 06 02 2025

MABoston 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

115.93

Transaction ID : 500004875

2026

559.60



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799218

88 104

Varela for Congress

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 06 08 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

90.85

Transaction ID : 500010186

2026

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 06 15 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

2.94

Transaction ID : 500010191

2026

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 06 22 2025

MABoston 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

22.88

Transaction ID : 500010249

2026

116.67



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799219

89 104

Varela for Congress

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 06 29 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

322.28

Transaction ID : 500010379

2026

ActBlue Technical Services

PO Box 962017 06 30 2025

Boston MA 02196-2017

Credit Card Processing Fees

347.58

Transaction ID : 500010391

2026

Algar, Sam, , , 

18 Beaverdam Dr 06 04 2025

NJEast Brunswick 08816-2456

Inkind - Catering

1472.00

Transaction ID : 3602116I

2026

2141.86

* In-Kind Received



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799220

90 104

Varela for Congress

BCOM Solutions

747 O St 05 14 2025

Unit 150

Lincoln NE 68508-1401

Digital Services

5000.00

Transaction ID : 500008801

2026

BCOM Solutions

747 O St 05 16 2025

Unit 150

Lincoln NE 68508-1401

Digital Services

5500.00

Transaction ID : 500010831

2026

BCOM Solutions

747 O St 06 17 2025

Unit 150

NELincoln 68508-1401

Digital Services

5500.00

Transaction ID : 500010832

2026

16000.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799221

91 104

Varela for Congress

Berger Hirschberg Strategies

6 E 43Rd St 05 13 2025

Fl 21

New York NY 10017-4656

Fundraising Services

3000.00

Transaction ID : 500008728

2026

Berger Hirschberg Strategies

6 E 43Rd St 05 13 2025

Fl 21

New York NY 10017-4656

Fundraising Services

5524.95

Transaction ID : 500008729

2026

Berger Hirschberg Strategies

6 E 43Rd St 05 13 2025

Fl 21

NYNew York 10017-4656

Fundraising Services

7526.26

Transaction ID : 500008730

2026

16051.21



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799222

92 104

Varela for Congress

Berger Hirschberg Strategies

6 E 43Rd St 06 10 2025

Fl 21

New York NY 10017-4656

Fundraising Services

8138.25

Transaction ID : 500010834

2026

Bulger, Carly, , , 

PO Box 381 05 19 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

411.92

Transaction ID : 500010855

2026

Bulger, Carly, , , 

PO Box 381 05 19 2025

NJLong Valley 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

49.62

Transaction ID : 500010856

2026

8599.79



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799223

93 104

Varela for Congress

Bulger, Carly, , , 

PO Box 381 05 23 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

461.54

Transaction ID : 500010858

2026

Bulger, Carly, , , 

PO Box 381 05 30 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

461.54

Transaction ID : 500010861

2026

Bulger, Carly, , , 

PO Box 381 06 06 2025

NJLong Valley 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

220.55

Transaction ID : 500010864

2026

1143.63



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799224

94 104

Varela for Congress

Bulger, Carly, , , 

PO Box 381 06 13 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

416.88

Transaction ID : 500010867

2026

Bulger, Carly, , , 

PO Box 381 06 23 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

436.95

Transaction ID : 500010870

2026

Bulger, Carly, , , 

PO Box 381 06 27 2025

NJLong Valley 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

308.45

Transaction ID : 500010873

2026

1162.28



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799225

95 104

Varela for Congress

Clarke, Christine, , , 

PO Box 381 04 21 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

Campaign Consulting

4000.00

Transaction ID : 500008798

2026

Dalton, Jolie, , , 

PO Box 381 05 23 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

461.54

Transaction ID : 500010859

2026

Dalton, Jolie, , , 

PO Box 381 05 30 2025

NJLong Valley 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

461.54

Transaction ID : 500010862

2026

4923.08



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799226

96 104

Varela for Congress

Dalton, Jolie, , , 

PO Box 381 06 06 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

371.43

Transaction ID : 500010865

2026

Dalton, Jolie, , , 

PO Box 381 06 13 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

605.74

Transaction ID : 500010868

2026

Dalton, Jolie, , , 

PO Box 381 06 23 2025

NJLong Valley 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

461.40

Transaction ID : 500010871

2026

1438.57



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799227

97 104

Varela for Congress

Dalton, Jolie, , , 

PO Box 381 06 27 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

448.94

Transaction ID : 500010874

2026

Efficient Strategies

284 Kempsey Dr 05 19 2025

North Brunswick NJ 08902-4224

General Campaign Consulting

2000.00

Transaction ID : 500010842

2026

Efficient Strategies

284 Kempsey Dr 05 27 2025

NJNorth Brunswick 08902-4224

General Campaign Consulting

6000.00

Transaction ID : 500010843

2026

8448.94



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799228

98 104

Varela for Congress

Efficient Strategies

284 Kempsey Dr 06 06 2025

North Brunswick NJ 08902-4224

General Campaign Consulting

2000.00

Transaction ID : 500010844

2026

Katz Compliance

PO Box 33079 06 09 2025

Washington DC 20033-0079

Compliance/ Reporting/ Filing Services

500.00

Transaction ID : 500010888

2026

NGP Van

655 15Th St NW 05 14 2025

Ste 650

DCWashington 20005-5738

CRM software services

999.00

Transaction ID : 500008803

2026

3499.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799229

99 104

Varela for Congress

NGP Van

655 15Th St NW 06 03 2025

Ste 650

Washington DC 20005-5738

CRM Software Services

999.00

Transaction ID : 500008804

2026

Pemberton, Andrew, , , 

PO Box 381 05 19 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

112.15

Transaction ID : 500010853

2026

Pemberton, Andrew, , , 

PO Box 381 05 19 2025

NJLong Valley 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

349.39

Transaction ID : 500010854

2026

1460.54



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799230

100 104

Varela for Congress

Pemberton, Andrew, , , 

PO Box 381 05 23 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

461.54

Transaction ID : 500010857

2026

Pemberton, Andrew, , , 

PO Box 381 05 30 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

346.16

Transaction ID : 500010860

2026

Pemberton, Andrew, , , 

PO Box 381 06 06 2025

NJLong Valley 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

265.85

Transaction ID : 500010863

2026

1073.55



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799231

101 104

Varela for Congress

Pemberton, Andrew, , , 

PO Box 381 06 13 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

254.00

Transaction ID : 500010866

2026

Pemberton, Andrew, , , 

PO Box 381 06 23 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

217.63

Transaction ID : 500010869

2026

Pemberton, Andrew, , , 

PO Box 381 06 27 2025

NJLong Valley 07853-0381

General Campaign Consulting

384.12

Transaction ID : 500010872

2026

855.75



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799232

102 104

Varela for Congress

Pucino, Brett, , , 

PO Box 381 06 13 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

Communications Consulting

1153.85

Transaction ID : 500010846

2026

Pucino, Brett, , , 

PO Box 381 06 23 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

Communications Consulting

461.40

Transaction ID : 500010847

2026

Pucino, Brett, , , 

PO Box 381 06 27 2025

NJLong Valley 07853-0381

Communications Consulting

461.40

Transaction ID : 500010848

2026

2076.65



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202510149790799233

103 104

Varela for Congress

Pucino, Brett, , , 

PO Box 381 06 30 2025

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

Communications Consulting

1384.89

Transaction ID : 500010849

2026

1384.89

71777.31



SCHEDULE C  (FEC Form 3)

LOANS

PAGE  OF

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).....................................................................

TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)................................................................. 	

FEC Schedule C (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

Name of Employer

Occupation

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source

   , , .
   , , .




   , , .   , , .   , , .

Original Amount of Loan Cumulative Payment To Date  Balance Outstanding at Close of This Period

  Date Incurred Date Due Interest Rate Secured: 

 
Yes No. % (apr)

Election: 

 Primary 

 General

Other (specify) 

LOAN SOURCE  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	

1. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

2. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

3. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

4. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

TERMS

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)  13a

 13b

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Memo Item

Personal Funds of the Candidate

(If none, enter 0)

Image# 202510149790799234

104104

Transaction ID : 3602475L

Varela for Congress

Varela, Brian, , , 

2026

PO Box 381

Long Valley NJ 07853-0381

400000.00 0.00 400000.00

0.0006 10 2025 none

400000.00

400000.00


